
" ~~~ N N #rac 0: x,3 t o'.t o ^r l ' - :-
810 7M

NRC-10-79-400*

.

DIVISION OF CON 1R ACTS f.10011 IC AllOr.' NUM BE R
U.S. NUCL E AR RE GUL A10RY CGf.'. MISSION Tm (2) !

>

WASHINGT ON. D C. 20555
O NL W XX MODIFICATION

.
OTHE R IS:necotyl -

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION *

Michael Springer, Deputy Director Cont n AcT sASEO ON:
To:

AU1 hon 17 ATION NUMBER(Tit /rf ,

RFPA No. ADM-79-400 , ,

Office of Administration
DATE *

town, .non/ 5/25/79
'UE CONTRACT CH ANGES PER THIS ACTION-* *

F R OM: . Patricia A. Smith 2/ y /83
Issued to unilaterally deobliga;e(con,,,cr sy,c,.i,,,, ro ,,,;-

the balance of $4,203.84 remain ing
under this cor. tract; so that it

ContractJng_01.ficer may be officially ci,osed out.-
.

.

Di' tSION OF CONTRACTS. ADMv

CONT R ACTO R IName & E ocar,'onf EXECUTION DATE

/1- 4 0 - MNeal R. Gross and Co., Inc.
Attn: Mr. Neal R. Gross, President *

TveE Of CONTRACT
Court Reporters & Transcribers Fixed Price Requirements
1330 Vermont Avenue, NW

eROJECT NOLYsingisn, DC 20U05 eE RiOO Or eERrOn .' ANCE

7/2/79 --" Transcription of TMI Tapes" 5/18/79 -

PRINCIPAL INVESTIG AT OR , _,

N/A

NRC'AUT HORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Hugh McVeagh

kN[0 $Y*/12 Tif6E03"409T AMOUNT

QU)GEXp)Qg DE0BLIGATE $ 4,203.84 -
3

FUNDING

RX4XXYXXXXREXXhR S

"

$37,996.16TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS S

GOVERNMENT PROPERTY ATT ACH ME NTISI:

None CONT R ACT OO:U?.*E NT ( )

NRC F ORM 255
(107Q

8302160098 821220
. . . - PDR CONTRNRC-10.-79-400 .PDR ,

' -

, - '_, ', .,- ;' ._:7; ._ . . - , ,91 . ; .
- . - - - - - - -, - _ - - - -

'~ - -- -

...--:- I'
, _ _ ,

. ' , . ;-- . ::-2 .:.-6 - -::E.y. ):-i - ::-n- ;: .y2:=m -: r =~ v ::- n=%::t .~ ...' . ' "--.


