HO PROC RIG. (40 C'F; 114101

GEMERAL TIBVICES aLmoat1RalON l AKNENDMINRT CF SCLCHATIONAIAODIICATION OF CCINIRACT 1
f

1AM -n-:momhué'o'- ~O ? CTive DATE 3 REQUISTION . PUKCHAST REQUIST NG a« PROHCY WO (U applioabie)
e (2 l>.> .oa ] RFPAMNo. ADM-79-400 | h
S SHAD BY €Ok 6 ADWBISTINLD BY (Uf wrher Dan bluk €) o L

e s RErm L S

U: S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissicn
Division of Contracts
Washington, ODC 20555

e S cope | ] FACILITY CODE | I C —:N:“;“‘;-
M NATION N
[Neal R. Gross and Co., Inc. 1 R '
Court Reporters & Transcribers DATD (e binck 9)
(Stress, oy 1330 Vermont Avenue, NW
oazp Washington, DC 20005 K3 conmeactooee wo  NRC-10-79-400
5/17/179
‘l_ __I oum,_.{___/_.__ (See hlack 11)

¢ THIE BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
D The clrove numbered solitiaton i omended o1 set forth in block 12 The hou ond dote e lied for recept of Clens D " eviended D it no' extended
ORerors must ocknowledge recep! of this omendment priot 16 the hour ond dote specified in the selicitotion, of o3 emended. by one o! the folicwing ~emod

(@, By sgring ond retvurning ______copes of i omendment, 1b) By achnowiedging recept of thiy omendment on eoch copy of the ofer submited. or (¢) By seporate leMer o telegrom
whoeh incluges @ pierence 1o the yolitahion ond omenament numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BF RECEIVED AY THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I, by vinue of ths emendment you desie 10 change on ofier alrendy wwbmied such chonge moy be mode by telegrom
o leter. provided such telegiom or leme: mokes reierence 1o the solbictation and thy emendment ond 1 ieceved prior 1o the openng hour ond do'e perifed

10 ACCOUNTING AND APFROPRIATION DATA (1) required) - . T - ST
B&R No. 48-20-25-712 Fin. No. 31X0200.409 DEOBLIGATE: § 4,203.84
(11 IS MOCK APRUES OMLY 1O MODIHCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS B T s
{o! D Thes Change Order o aved Punsvn 10 e bl = = FeE SIS
The Chonges st ok in biock 12 ore made 10 the obove numbe ed comiodt 'oder
(b-m The ohove numbered conroct /order 1t modified 1o reflect the odminisirative changes (surh By cho- wes in paying ofice, appionnation dota. et | set forth block 12
lu@ “his Supplemental Agieement 1y entered into puriuent to outhordy of = s il = e e s e e et
b modidies the obove numbered contioct oy set torth in block 12
I3 DISCAPION OF AMENDWENT/MODBCATONM T e
"The above numbered contract provides for the transcription of TMI Tapes"
This unilateral modification is issued io deobligate the balance of $4,203.84
remaining under the contract.
A total amount of $37,996.16 has been reimbursed by the Nuclear Regulatory Commisson.
This amoun. includes a total number of 15,259.5 pages transcribed at a rate of
$2.49 per page. This amount includes payment for the final billing under the subject
contract.
8302160104
'P‘?g CONTR 821220
~10-79-400 PDR
'._':'....:_"o.",.,‘,h'_‘.,"_ ?" 'o-’?u frnf condiions of 'hr»(fot pment relerenced i block B, o1 heretobore chonged, remoin unchonged ond i k! loice oo e Sect
= T— - ol dhoedofacie b Pt el s iltiiosts. o e m i it it A1 SRS S I ey
% ',c,"'.s’ol;gc'x": NOT KEQUIRED ™ (0 1RaCiOR/OFFEROR 15 REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND §11UAN . COPIES.10 ISSUING O1ict
(14 NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OHEROR P L T T T T T unined STATES OF AmERICA R e
o e UNILATERAL DEQBLIGATION _|e o " . et Aaar T
(Signotuie of pennon outhorired to vgn) (S.prat.ve of Conoing OFicer)
15 NAME AND TIE OF SIGNER (Tope or print) |16 Datt siGNED | 18 NAME OF CONTRACTING OFKIK ¢ I ype or foomi) 19 DATE SionID |
l Patricia A. Smith 12/. /82

30-101




